A
J <L
-t-
ra
■■ ■■ ■■ ■■ ■■
J
1
f w ntw t±

REGARDLESS OF IF SHOWN ON DRAWINGS.
D. REFER TO WINDOW TREATMENTS AS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS.
E. GLAZING SYSTEMS FRAME TYPE KEY:
W ALUMINUM WINDOW
F. PROVIDE INTERNAL STEEL REINFORCEMENT TO WINDOW,
STOREFRONT AND CURTAIN WALL SYSTEMS AS REQUIRED TO
COMPLY WITH WIND LOADING OR OTHER DESIGN CRITERIA, OR
AS RECOMMENDED BY MANUFACTURER,
G. ALUMINUM WINDOW, STOREFRONT AND CURTAIN WALL FRAME
EXTRUSIONS ARE INTENDED AS GENERIC GRAPHIC
REPRESENTATIONS ONLY.
H. EXISTING WOOD TRIM TO REMAIN AROUND WINDOWS.  PROTECT
DURING WINDOW REMOVALS.
General Window Notes
WINDOW STOOL BELOW
CORNER BEAD, TYP
WINDOW SILL BELOW
VERTICAL WINDOW
MULLION
CONTINUOUS BLACK
NEOPRENE GASKET
3 1/2" ALUMINUM END
CLOSURE  SIMILAR TO
FRY REGLET CORP
MODEL NO. DMEC-3500
1/2" GWB EACH SIDE OF
2 1/2" METAL STUDS
SEE PLAN FOR WALL TYPE
ROD AND SEALANT
BOTH SIDES
ALUMINUM WINDOW
SYSTEM
BLOCKING
JAMB RECEIVER BY
WINDOW MANUFACTURER
M
E
EXISTING WINDOW STOOL
BELOW
NEW  WINDOW SILL
BELOW
NEW PAINTED WOOD
TRIM, TILE AT TOILET
ROOMS
BREAK METAL COVER
BLOCKING
METAL STUDS
GYPSUM BOARD,
BOTH SIDES
P12.3
ALIGN WITH EDGE
OF OPENING
ALUMINUM WINDOW
SYSTEM
EXISTING EXTERIOR
WALL
EXISTING ROOF
EXISTING ACOUSTIC
PANEL CEILING
THERMALLY
BROKEN ALUMINUM
WINDOW SYSTEM
LINE OF EXISTING
EXTERIOR WALL
REMOVE PORTION OF
EXISTING CEILING
NECESSARY FOR
WINDOW INSTALLATION
IF EXISTING CEILING
PANELS EXTEND TO FACE
OF WINDOW MULLION,
PROVIDE NEW CEILING
PANEL THAT STOPS AT

AS REQ'D BY METAL STUD MANUF
TOP DRYWALL SCREW (2 1/2" DOWN)
TYPE KEY
P12.3, P12.4, AND P12.6 (NO RATING)
P13.3 UL DESIGN #U465 (1 HOUR)
P13.4 UL DESIGN #U465 (1 HOUR)
P13.6 UL DESIGN #U465 (1 HOUR)
KEY LEGEND
.3 = 3-5/8" MTL STUDS
.4 = 4" MTL STUDS
.6 = 6" MTL STUDS
REFER TO RCP FOR CEILING INFO
CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL SEALANT, TYP BS
STEEL RUNNER TRACK
SOUND ATTENUATION BATTS,
SIZED TO FIT STUD CAVITY
"J" MOLD AT EXPOSED STRUCTURE, TYP BS
CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL
SEALANT AT NON-RATED WALLS
1/
2"3/
8"
PROVIDE MINERAL WOOL SAFING AND ACOUSTICAL
SEALANT, BS AT  FLUTES IN NON-RATED WALLS
BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE
DA600
18
3/
4" 1/
2"
1/2" MIN ROOF/ FLOOR ASSEMBLY
FIRE-RATED STEEL DECKING
(MAX 3" DEEP)
MIN 4" THICK 4PCF DENSITY
MINERAL WOOL BATT INSULATION
CUT TO SHAPE OF FLUTED DECK
AND COMPRESSED MIN 20%
MIN 1/2" THICK FIRE RESISTANT
SEALANT TO EXTEND FROM TOP OF
WALL TO UNDERSIDE OF DECK,
FLUSH WITH BOTH SIDES OF WALL.
MINERAL WOOL BATTS COMPRESSED
MIN 50% BETWEEN TOP OF WALL AND
BOTTOM OF DECK. (ONLY AT 2 HOUR
RATED ASSEMBLY)
STUD WALL ASSEMBLY, REFER TO
PLANS FOR TYPESREFER TO PLANS
VARIES
NOTE: CONSTRUCT IN ACCORDANCE
WITH UL ASSEMBLY HW-D-0045
EXG L6X4X5/16
EXPOSE, REMOVE RUST,
AND COAT WITH
HIGH PERFORMANCE PAINT
EXG WOOD BLOCKING
EXG 14" JOIST
EXG 10X15.3 CHANNEL
8"
REUSE BRICK
AS POSSIBLE
TO REPLACE AND/OR
REMOVE RUST
FROM
STEEL LINTEL
EXG 2X4 16" OC
EXG 3/4" PLYWOOD
EXG WOOD BLOCKING
EXG DECK
BID
 SET